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Women / XG / Sr
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daria Healey308
Corrigans

9.050 9.500 8.9008.600 36.050
4 1 4 5 1 

1 

Kaylee Torpey312
Corrigans

9.150 8.650 9.2508.800 35.850
2 7 2 1 2 

2 

Lindsea Mackin326
GWF

9.250 9.100 8.5008.400 35.250
1 2 5 7 3 

3 

Kaytlin Deschamps305
Corrigans

8.600 8.800 9.0008.700 35.100
7 4T 3 4 4 

4 

Ann Chapman321
GWF

8.500 8.900 8.4509.100 34.950
9 3 1 8 5 

5 

Bailey Hughes314
Corrigans

9.000 8.700 9.0508.000 34.750
5 6 8 3 6 

6 

Rachel O' Hare359
MGC Hingham

8.550 8.800 8.8008.100 34.250
8 5T 6T 6 7 

7 

Jessica Vidito365
MGC Pembroke

8.700 8.400 8.1008.100 33.300
6 8 7T 9 8 

8 

Sarah Pollard313
Corrigans

9.100 7.900 9.1007.000 33.100
3 9 9 2 9 

9 
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